Junta General de DELAC
DELAC General Meeting

6 de diciembre de 2024 / December 6th, 2024
9:30am - 11:30am

Departamento de Programas Multilinglies
Multilingual Programs Department




Agenda

Apertura - Sra. Romero

Expectativas de DELAC - Sra. Romero

Tema permanente: Gabinete del Superintendente
Asistencia - Sra. Quintero

Acta - Sra. Rubio

Potencial estudantil - Sr. Plana

Reclasificacion - Sr. Ojeda

Comentario publico

Clausura - Sra. Romero

9:30 AM - 11:30 AM

(9:30)
(9:35)
(9:40)
(9:46)
(9:55)
(10:05)
(10:35)
(11:20)

(11:30)

Opening - Ms. Romero

DELAC Expectations - Ms. Romero
Standing Item: Superintendent’s Cabinet
Attendance Ms. Quintero

Minutes - Ms. Rubio

Student Potential - Mr. Plana
Reclassification - Mr. Ojeda

Public Comment

Closing - Ms. Romero

(9:30)
(9:35)
(9:40)
(9:46)
(9:55)
(10:05)
(10:35)
(11:20)

(11:30)



Expectativas de DELAC/ DELAC Expectations

1. Una vez que la reunién haya comenzado, esperamos que los
asistentes se unan de manera respetuosa.

2. Nos enfocamos en las necesidades de los padres y estudiantes
aprendices inglés.

3. Somos un grupo productivo que encuentra soluciones para

elevar los logros académicos de los estudiantes aprendices inglés.

4. Tenemos objetivos y resultados claros que tienen un propoésito.

5. Colaboramos con honestidad, respetamos la privacidad y
participacion de cada persona.

6. Valoramos y respetamos el conocimiento y la participacion de
los padres.

7. Asumimos la propiedad y la responsabilidad de las decisiones
grupales e individuales.

8. Nos divertimos, nos apoyamos y hay respeto mutuo.

mGQ

MULTILINGUAL
PROGRAMS

1. Once the meeting has begun, we hope the attendees will join
respectfully.

2. We focus on the needs of parents and English learning students.

3. We are a productive group that finds solutions to raise English
learning students’ academic achievements.

4. We have clear objectives and outcomes that are purposeful.

5. We collaborate honesty and respect the privacy and participation
of each person.

6. We value and respect the knowledge and participation of the
parents.

7. We take ownership and responsibility for individual and group
decisions.

8. We have fun, support, and respect each other mutually.



Asistencia / Attendance

Sra. Yolanda Quintero - Vicepresidenta
Mors. Yolanda Quintero - Vice President

Lista de escuelas / List of Schools



https://drive.google.com/file/d/18Qv5pxONDfXlglR7fduc0WN4szhvktpd/view?usp=sharing

Acta / Minutes

Sra. Consuelo Rubio - Secretaria de DELAC
Ms. Consuelo Rubio - DELAC Secretary

Acta /Minutes


https://drive.google.com/file/d/10byzqH5WIVEnBgnSyTVbf_8NyanKOwN0/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1pqWR0eNNMqkcxluR_Xrth11jEEdvQLXR/view?usp=sharing

Potencial estudantil

Student Potential

Sr/Mr. Plana Born in East LA



http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ksG3wNyrBzs

Reclasificacion

Reclassification

Presentacion Espanol

Presentation English

Sr./Mr. Ojeda

Director of Multilingual Programs - Elementary



https://drive.google.com/file/d/15gK1E0ghWbC8auXJwWv3SNKo-NEmyP_y/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1BHnLlT_D1Nrfj2n8AbU8CIwzT9HjeIBN/view?usp=sharing

Comentario publico
Public Comment



Café de padres

iUsted esta cordialmente invitado al Café de
padres!
You are cordially invited to the Café de padres!

18 de diciembre de 2024
December 18th, 2024




